OSOTSPA

Health & Nutrition Revenues

Revenue from

products with:

FY 2021

FY 2022

FY 2023

FY 2024*

Healthier Choice

Logos

3,877,000,000

3,852,000,000

2,628,000,000

1,775,000,000

Total revenue from

healthy products

3,877,000,000

3,852,000,000

2,628,000,000

1,775,000,000

Total food &

beverage revenue

22,708,622,000

22,020,057,000

21,129,597,000

22,153,901,000

% Healthy products

revenue

17.07281

17.49314

12.43753

8.01213

Remark:

*As of 2024, 16 functional drink SKUs with Thailand Healthier Choice logo are active in the

market.
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