

Health & Nutrition Revenues

Revenue from products with:	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024*
Healthier Choice Logos	3,877,000,000	3,852,000,000	2,628,000,000	1,775,000,000
Total revenue from healthy products	3,877,000,000	3,852,000,000	2,628,000,000	1,775,000,000
Total food & beverage revenue	22,708,622,000	22,020,057,000	21,129,597,000	22,153,901,000
% Healthy products revenue	17.07281	17.49314	12.43753	8.01213

Remark:

*As of 2024, 16 functional drink SKUs with Thailand Healthier Choice logo are active in the market.

